
HAIDA NATION

GWAII HAANAS
ORIENTATION

GWAII HAANAS
STORIES AND
ACTIVITIES

If you are travelling to Gwaii Haanas 
on a self-guided trip (not with a tour 
operator) you must attend a visitor 
orientation. If you are planning 
a future trip, the orientation will 
give you a great overview of what 
is involved when travelling in this 
remote area.

Join us in the Gwaii Haanas 
Classroom at the Haida Heritage 
Centre for storytelling, slide shows, 
hands-on activities and more. 
All programs are fun, free, and 
family friendly!

Daily schedule posted at 
the Haida Heritage Centre.

Approximately 75 minutes

Join us in the Gwaii Haanas
Classroom at the Haida 
Heritage Centre.

June 3 to June 28
Monday – Friday 9am

July 1 to August 17
Monday – Saturday 9am

August 19 to 30
Monday – Friday 9am

September 2 to May 31
Monday – Friday
by appointment
(48 hours’ notice)

Gwaii 
Haanas
Programs

Summer 2024



GUIDED WALKS

ARE YOU INTERESTED
In learning more about the land, sea and 
people that make up Gwaii Haanas?

SPIRIT LAKE HIKE
Come and explore the sights, sounds, and 
smells of a temperate rainforest. Learn how 
the Haida use and depend upon these forests; 
while walking to tranquil Spirit Lake, a place 
of story and enchantment. 

Approximately 90 minutes, dogs not 
permitted (except for service animals)

Fridays at 2 pm, between 
June 7 and August 23.
Meet at the Spirit Lake Trailhead 
across the highway from the 
George Brown Recreation 
Centre in HLGaagilda 
Skidegate.

LOW TIDE BEACH WALK 
Our huge tides provide great 
opportunities to explore the 
intertidal zone and some of the 
strange and beautiful animals that 
make their home there.

Meet on the beach in front of the 
Haida Heritage Centre. Rubber 
boots or other waterproof footwear 
highly recommended.

GUIDED WALKS

We offer a variety of captivating and hands-on 
programs ranging from guided forest and 
beach walks in HlGaagilda, Skidegate, to 
presentations and interactive activities 
delivered in the comfort of the Haida Heritage 
Centre at Kay Llnagaay.

Wear appropriate 
footwear and clothing 
for hiking. 

2024 BEACH WALK SCHEDULE

Wed. May 8 	 8:30 am

Thurs. May 9 	 9:15 am

Fri. May 10       10:00 am

Thurs. June 6 	 8:30 am

Fri. June 7 	 9:00 am

Sat. June 8 	 9:45 am

Mon. June 24   10:15 am

Tue. June 25    11:00 am

Mon. July 22 	 9:00 am

Tue. July 23 	 9:45 am

Wed. July 24    10:30 am

Tue. Aug 20 	 8:45 am

Wed. Aug 21 	 9:30 am

Thurs. Aug 22  10:15 am


